Platinum Power Wealth Advisors Private Limited 9,999 

2. Mr. Vivek Yogendra Kumar* 1 

*The beneficial ownership of Equity Shares is held by Platinum Power Wealth Advisors Private Limited. 

(ii) Bonus Issue of 11,50,000 Equity Shares in the ratio of 115 (One Hundred Fifteen) Equity Shares for every 1 (One) Equity 

Shares held (i.e. the ratio of 115:1 equity shares) on June 09, 2020: 

S.N. Name No. of Equity Shares 

1. Platinum Power Wealth Advisors Private Limited  11,49,885  

2. Mr. Vivek Yogendra Kumar*  115